Diivanikomplekt 3+2 - Saba 669,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Materjal

Taiendavad funktsioonid
Jala materjal

Taitmine

SKU

210/190

89

82

46

57

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Hall

Kootud kangas

Reguleeritavad kaetoed, Reguleeritavad
peatoed

Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

7469-Z-31325703




